MONTEALVAR

MONTEALVAR

TORNEO CASUAL FRIDAYS 20.02.2026

Fecha Listado: 20/02/2026
Hora Listado: 17:41:38

INDIVIDUAL - Medalplay (Recorrido: Montealvar)
HANDICAP (ASC: 0)
POS JUGADOR CLUB
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R. NOVO SANCTI
GUADIANA
PUERTA HIERRO

MARTIN DE VIDALES JAVIER, O
CRUZ-VILLALON GARCIA, DIEGO
GARRIDO GARCIA-PITA, JOSE
PICON CAMPOS, RAFAEL
LOPEZ DE CEBALLOS DEL RIO,
RAMIREZ BANDA, JUAN

PICON SANCHEZ, RAFAEL
MONJARDIN DE ARANDA, MARCOS SOTOGRANDE
ALVAREZ DE LAS ASTURIAS DON PUERTA HIERRO
PACHECO JORQUERA, IGNACIO RAMON SOTA
CONTRERAS BARRIOS, PEDRO JU  GOLF PARK
MAYORGA RODRIGUEZ, RODRIGO LOMAS BOSQUE

PUERTA HIERRO
OLI HINOJOSA

GRINO DIAZ, EMILIO GOLFDEGOLFOS
GRANADINO GONZALEZ, PABLO CAMPO DE TIRO
VARGAS-ZUNIGA CRUZ, ALVARO GUADIANA
ARAGON RUBIO, FRANCISCO EL ENCIN

FEDERACION MADR

CENTRO NACIONAL

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

34,0
3,1
25,7
6,1
16,4
19,3
1,4
36,0
8,4
25,8
16,2
6,5
9,0
14,8
11,9
13,3
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FECHA: 20/02/2026 CODIGO: 883426029
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30
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26
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5
8
14
11
12
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63
65
65
67
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69
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71
71
74
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75
76
84
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13Vuelta
4 TOT

63
65
65
67
69
69
70
70
71
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75
75
75
76
84



